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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 43 45 30 60 85 40 93 60 602 26
60 85 45 45 60 100 46 60 602 23 1
95 36 140 40 28 16215 1
60 36 45 140 41 45 60 7421 1
140 45 100 100 55 61 612 17 3

7.20

*
22

25

Carol
Pinfold
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

43 30 26 55 70 24 81 45 95 3227
26 85 60 45 45 60 21 15921
100 100 60 60 55 126 1263 18 3
45 100 58 100 100 38 60 602 20 3
55 81 41 100 100 84 4018 2

8.26

*

*
21

87

Nicky
Deakin
YOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 45 140 90 65 20 201 19 2
60 41 81 41 85 43 60 76 0 10 4 41 31
40 100 85 41 35 3 60 59 78 783 27 1

3.40

*

*
19

52

Sue
Baker
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

3 33 60 26 21 60 29818
26 58 30 36 60 52 41 23 60 13 66 3633
32 37 7 17 7 73 60 41 22724

*
12

56

Pamela
Haigh
YOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 22 100 85 59 30 78 33 0 927 1
24 55 95 100 29 60 13818 1
81 85 60 85 44 60 8618

2.00

*
20

16

Sue
Condon
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 41 30 100 95 83 26 25 8 8 83 30 1
100 85 76 140 80 20 202 17 2
100 60 100 60 85 56 40 402 20 2

5.40

*

*
22

43

Karen
Lawman
YOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

125 24 100 28 80 35 46 51 12 122 26 2
125 60 45 100 97 34 30 10 101 22 2
60 60 60 45 60 85 59 23 49 492 26

4.50

*

*
20

31

Viv
Dundon
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 40 81 35 100 22 30 95 5724 1
25 7 85 30 45 45 26 123 11524 1
60 15 45 121 60 100 60 20 2024 2

4.44

*
18

21

Louise
Simmonds
YOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 40 80 45 60 45 70 0 8 8 81 31 1
60 60 100 100 81 60 40 401 19 2
21 45 100 140 23 44 58 70 703 24 2

5.40

*
20

31

Amanda
Dodd
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 95 45 45 30 68 55 27 45 6 0 433
7 26 55 60 95 7 25118
66 22 20 60 11 3 60 28 23124

*

*
13

56

Louise
Carroll
YOR

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 60 60 41 60 76 59 0 30 6 433
100 81 40 41 41 60 81 37 20 202 26 1
26 45 83 41 85 140 41 26 10 4 43 30 1
60 45 100 81 45 45 93 0 3224 1
43 140 45 60 81 41 35 44 6 4 2 22 32 1

4.80

*

*
17

03

Donna
Russell
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Essex WA - Carol Pinfold 22.25 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 70 26 60 85 43 55 59 30 0 32 323 33
78 41 30 45 28 100 43 43 61 3227 1
22 180 60 47 40 26 40 37 31 1827 1+1
98 41 41 60 85 26 78 32 40 403 27
60 26 100 81 45 64 45 60 0 15 530 1

3.80

*
17

01

Rachel
Sheard
YOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 Sets

1
 OP:  Yorkshire WA - Karen Lawman 22.43 * 
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Essex WA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Carol Pinfold W 3 2 22.25 7.20 2269 102 3 3 0 6+0
Sue Baker W 3 0 19.52 3.40 1503 77 2 1 0 3+0
Sue Condon L 0 3 20.16 2.00 1270 63 2 0 0 2+0
Viv Dundon W 3 0 20.31 4.50 1503 74 4 0 0 4+0
Amanda Dodd W 3 0 20.31 5.40 1503 74 4 1 0 5+0
Donna Russell W 3 2 17.03 4.80 2469 145 2 2 0 4+0
TOTALS W 15 7 19.66 - 10517 535 17 7 0 24+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Yorkshire WA

Nicky Deakin L 2 3 21.87 8.26 2274 104 8 0 0 8+0
Pamela Haigh L 0 3 12.56 0.00 942 75 0 0 0 0+0
Karen Lawman W 3 0 22.43 5.40 1503 67 4 1 0 5+0
Louise Simmonds L 0 3 18.21 4.44 1311 72 4 0 0 4+0
Louise Carroll L 0 3 13.56 0.00 1017 75 0 0 0 0+0
Rachel Sheard L 2 3 17.01 3.80 2450 144 2 0 1 3+1
TOTALS L 7 15 17.69 - 9497 537 18 1 1 20+1
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